Current
Pressure
Humidity
Temperature
Carbon Dioxide
Nitrogen Dioxide
Carbon Monoxide
Energy Monitoring

PreSet™
 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPLIT CORE Min
(on)
Max
A N.O. Output* Trip
LED
Power
LED
C-2320-L 0.45A 50A 1.0A@30VAC/DC • •
C-2320 0.50A 100A 1.0A@30VAC/DC • •
C-2320-H 0.50A 150A 1.0A@30VAC/DC • •
C-2320HV 0.50A 100A 0.2A@120VAC • •
C-2320HV-L 0.45A 50A 0.2A@120VAC • •
SPLIT CORE - MINI
C-2220 1.00A 50A 1.0A@30VAC/DC •
SOLID CORE
C-1320 0.75A 50A 1.0A@30VAC/DC •

A
nalog Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPLIT CORE Range A Output Sensor Power
C-2343 30A, 60A, 120A Selectable 0 - 5 VDC Induced
C-2344 30A, 60A, 120A Selectable 0 - 10 VDC Induced
C-2345 30A, 60A, 120A Selectable 4 - 20mA Loop- powered, 30 VDC
C-2343-L 5A, 10A, 20A Selectable 0 - 5 VDC Induced
C-2345-L 5A, 10A, 20A Selectable 4 - 20mA Loop- powered, 30 VDC
C-2343-200 200A 0 - 5 VDC Induced
C-2344-200 200A 0-10 VDC Induced
SOLID CORE - MINI
C-1203 15 A 0 - 5 VDC Induced
C-1205 15 A 4 - 20mA Loop- powered, 30 VDC
C-1203-L 5 A 0 - 5 VDC Induced